concorrente
1 BOIFAVA FEDERICA
2 BERTASA CINZIA
3 BAYKOVA YULIA
4 SERAFINI SILVIA
5 MORA CECILIA
6 MACCHERINI TATIANA
7 ARRIGONI GIULIANA
8 ZANTEDESCHI CRISTINA
9 POLCI CECILIA
10 FEDORAK IVANNA
11 SAMMARTANO TATIANA
12 PETRENI GIULIA
13 GARGANI SABRINA
14 MACCHERINI PAMELA
15 SERENI ROSSELLA
16 DUREGON ELEONORA
17 BRAIDI FRANCESCA
18 MODIGNANI ALICE
19 RICCI LAURA
20 DI FEBO BARBARA
21 MOZO FLORES LAURA
22 CECCHINI MARA
23 IANNUZZI ELEONORA
24 MARZOTTO ITA EMANUELA
25 SERGOLA MARIA RITA
26 CASTELLI SIMONETTA
27 STEDILE LORENA
28 LAPI LAURA
29 FRANZONE GIUSEPPINA
30 GENOVESE MERI
31 VACCARO CLARA
32 PELLACINI ELISA
33 BUCCI MARINA
34 ROSSI PAMELA
35 ZANCHI PAOLA
36 ZIMEI BARBARA
37 ZANOLI MONICA
38 MONACI FRANCESCA
39 FERRANTI PATRIZIA
40 BOILINI ERMANNA
41 BRILLI FRANCA
42 MUGHEDDU TIZIANA
43 INTROCASO ISABELLA
44 CIARLA ALBERTA
45 ZANETTI VERONICA

Ronda Ghibellina 2015

n.Pett
30

8
16
15
10
222
26
206
311
91
86
289
167
266
233
213
102
187
400
365
323
320
252
112
70
202
78
399
335
257
189
73
123
329
330
291
264
369
378
163
363
283
67
321
84

Classifica generale femminile 44 Km

anno nascita
25/05/1981

03/06/1974
06/06/1983
28/06/1989
22/11/1966
31/08/1977
07/04/1965
13/10/1966
09/04/1988
12/03/1981
16/05/1978
20/05/1979
28/01/1968
28/09/1981
23/11/1968
01/01/1987
17/08/1973
01/05/1977
10/09/1970
09/04/1967
21/07/1980
07/09/1973
21/06/1987
24/12/1963
14/12/1960
08/09/1962
01/01/1970
31/08/1969
24/01/1965
21111977
23/08/1962
28/12/1975
16/09/1968
21/09/1979
01/01/1971
14/09/1984
17/10/1976
12/05/1966
01/01/1959
01/01/1957
01/05/1954
27/08/1974
30/06/1976
05/03/1955
27/10/1976

societa

Team MONTURA

Bergamo Stars Atletica
nazionale

nazionale

nazionale

asd ronda ghibellina
Valetudo Skyrunning Rosa
libero

asd ronda ghibellina
atletica isola d'Elba

ergus trail team

IL PONTE SCANDICCI
Mugello Outdoor asd

asd ronda ghibellina

asd ronda ghibellina

Gli Orchi Trailers ASD
Team Mud & Snow asd
Atletica Palzola

Asd World Running Academy
Fit Program

Filippide runners team Frascati
asd amatori Velletri

asd siena runners

podistica il campino
amatori Podistica Terni
altitude race
ATL.VICENTINA VI626

asd atletica Vinci

ASD Filippide Montesilvano
LBM Sport Team

LBM Sport Team

libero

ASD Podismo il Ponte S. Miniato
olympic runners lama
olympic runners lama

asd banda dei malandrini
ASD Survival Trail Runners
monteriggioni sport cultura
asd parks trail

Team Mud & Snow asd
libero

asd Maratonabili

amici dello sport Briosco
asd amatori Velletri

ASD Atletica Biotekna Marcon

tempo

04.30.26
04.50.49
04.51.42
05.15.21
05.24.07
05.36.33
05.39.20
05.42.05
05.43.15
05.56.27
05.58.47
06.03.33
06.08.28
06.09.09
06.09.23
06.12.02
06.14.17
06.27.38
06.32.42
06.33.14
06.33.34
06.38.37
06.40.49
06.41.05
06.43.54
06.45.22
06.49.27
06.59.03
07.04.32
07.09.24
07.09.35
07.11.47
07.17.49
07.22.25
07.22.29
07.23.27
07.32.12
07.34.58
07.46.49
07.50.00
07.54.35
07.55.20
08.12.21
08.14.17
08.14.41



46 LUCHERINI MONICA

47 SCALAANTONIETTA

48 TOSI CINZIA

49 MARRAS MANUELA

50 TESTA MICAELA

51 FARES SIMONA

52 GALLORINI SANTINA

53 MOCELLIN MARINA

54 RASICCI ADELE
RAMIN LORENA
VETRONE LUCIA

209
276
166
81
234
357
214
327
391
83
317

22/03/1967
03/12/1972
08/02/1963
24/05/1970
08/07/1971
26/09/1965
30/10/1967
13/07/1951
02/09/1954
19/12/1966
29/12/1965

fano corre

podistica solidarieta Roma
polisportiva zola

LBM Sport Team

podistica solidarieta Roma
ASD Libertas Ostia Runner Avis
LAVORATORI INTESA SAN
gs gabbi bologna

atletica Estense

Vicenza Runners

libero

08.25.04
08.36.58
08.42.56
08.46.05
09.08.22
09.08.29
09.13.57
09.26.58
09.39.45
R

R



